
Russell Brown
Trustee

Case Administrators

00 – 24
Cheryl Turner

cturner@ch13bk.com
X 303

25 – 49
Vickie Frost

vfrost@ch13bk.com
X 308

50 - 74
Charlene Gates

cgates@ch13bk.com
X 319 

75 - 99
Jessica Morales

jmorales@ch13bk.com
X 311

Dawn Smith
Hearings and Dismissals

dsmith@ch13bk.com
X 325

Vangie Barnard
Admin. Assistant/Supervisor 

vbarnard@ch13bk.com
X 304

Assistant Case 
Administrators

00 – 49
Brittany Standridge

bstandridge@ch13bk.com
X 327

50 – 99
Michele Bacon

mbacon@ch13bk.com
X 315

Receptionist
mail@ch13bk.com

Anitta Vrancea
Trustee Asst. & Quality Control

avrancea@ch13bk.com
X 320

Toni Evans
Office Mgr/Controller
tevans@ch13bk.com

X 314

Becky Kahlstorf
Receipts & Case Closing Clerk

bkahlstorf@ch13bk.com
X 309

July 2014

Karen Krone
Image Clerk

Case Opening
Anitta Vrancea

avrancea@ch13bk.com
X 320

Suite 800
3838 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85012-1965

602.277.8996
Fax 602.253.8346
mail@ch13bk.com
www.chapter13.info

BMW, DPC, EWH, & PS 
Scott Lieske

slieske@ch13bk.com
X302

BKM, GBN, EPB, & MCW 
Craig Friedrichs 

cfriedrichs@ch13bk.com
X 310

Staff Attorneys


